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4 5iR RAZIBE S

No. School Core Competencies

v b W N R

—RIz B B RAE

The Degree to Which Single Course Corresponds to Department Competence

(873 5l
No. Category
01 ENGI
02 ENG
03 PR
04 ES
05 ESS
06 ES

EES (Morality)

B2 (Self-learning)
BliE7] (Creativity)
B (Communication)
#MET (Employability)

NEREE

EX AN 1P

Department Core Competencies
BERFEMEEFRER A
RERE - RO ARG 28

Bl B E R At

R alF - REEREEEREE ZEEN
PRNBIFARGR ZAES

5 b 5 P R B [ R 3207 2 BE D

—iniz I ERRBENIRIRIEE

The Degree to Which Single Course Corresponds to College Competence

4 5IR BrAzLBEN

No. College Core Competencies
1 B HE

2 BB S FEE

3 BT B BEAE

4 EEMAE

HERE
Degree of conformity
3

3
4
3
4

FErRE
Degree of conformity
3

w b~ D b Db

(SA=Y =3
Degree of conformity
3

3
4
4

HRIE S EHRE(HE) Textbooks or Reference Books(Remarks)

1.Z AR
2. BEASMEE LR
3.BES it R S
4. BIASNEF]



# B 7% Teaching Method
HEHE

Teaching Method

(EEISIEN]

M Total

R E 752t (#HR) Grading
LEAPIRE 40%

2.HIRHE 40%

BHER 10%

4 RE28110%

B4ERERH I Grading
HELRN

Grading

BAEEERS

H AR

wEZH

#8F0 Total

Both
Percentage
60.0
40.0
100.0

Both
Percentage
80.0
10.0
10.0
100.0



